CONXIP

Fecha 16/07/2017

Distancia 3500 Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 87 XAVI

2 16 JONAS

3 56 CESAR

4 105 JESUS

5 71  ELIANA KRIST
6 45 SAMUEL

7 74 EDUARDO
8 38 ALEJANDRO
9 103 SANTIAGO
10 104 ALEJANDRO
11 44  ISKANDER
12 7  MAURICIO
13 75 DAVID

14 81 RAUL

15 65 DAVIDJ.

16 27 HARDI

17 86 MARINA

18 11 FABIAN

19 3 RICHARD
20 8 JOSE FELIX
21 107 SERGIO

22 100 MIGUEL

23 85 AIDA

24 101 SHADIA

25 60 CRISTIAN
26 35 ELOY

27 50 WIL

28 116 OCTAVIO
29 22  MARCOS
30 4 JOSE M.

31 112 SALVADOR
32 54 JON

33 64 KIKO

34 40 JONATAN
35 37 JOSE

36 110 RAFAEL

37 82 SALVADOR
38 59 DEMETRIO
39 83 CRISTINA
40 17 VICTOR

41 89 DANNA

42 113 ANGELA

43 114 JOSé

44 79 JOSE ANTONIO
45 42 MANUEL
46 66 GLORIA

47 31 GUILLERMO
48 93 JOSE LUIS

CRONOMETRAIJE

Clasificacion General

12 TRAVESIA PLAYA DE LEVANTE,

Apellidos

MARTINEZ
MARIN GOMEZ
HERNANDEZ RUIZ
MERINO TORAL
SOTELO REYNOSO
VIDAL FERN4NDEZ
PORSET LLANTADA
JUAREZ SANCHEZ
BERENGUER MIRA
LOPEZ BENDITO
SAGARMINAGA ATEAGA
VEGA FARINA

GALVEZ NAVARRO
MANZANEQUE
POMARES AGULL6
RANDMA

MARTINEZ FERRI
VILLENA PASTOR
CORTES LOPEZ

LARA NAVARRO
CUEVAS MIRA
ZARAGOZA FUSTER
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
DE FRUTOS LOUIS
CUBERO GARCIA

DE FRUTOS

VAN AMERONGEN
FERNANDEZ MOYA
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
BUFORN RAMIREZ
FERRANDEZ MARROQUI
RODRIGUEZ TORRENTE
S4ANCHEZ PéREZ

VARO PEREZ

LOPEZ VIDAL

DURA SOTO

POVEDA GUILL
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
SIRVENT MARTINEZ
MIRETE MARTINEZ
FERRER PINILLOS
LLORCA DELAITTE
FUSTER SUCH

EGEA RIBES

GOMEZ SANCHEZ
GARCiA CANO

HERVAS SANCHEZ
LOPEZ GARCIA

BENIDORM
CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
Masculino 1
Masculino 2
Masculino 3
Masculino 4
Femenina 1
Masculino 5
Masculino 6
Masculino 7
Masculino 8
Masculino 9
Masculino 10
Masculino 11
Masculino 12
Masculino 13
Masculino 14
Masculino 15
Femenina 2
Masculino 16
Masculino 17
Masculino 18
Masculino 19
Masculino 20
Femenina 3
Femenina 4
Masculino 21
Masculino 22
Masculino 23
Masculino 24
Masculino 25
Masculino 26
Masculino 27
Masculino 28
Masculino 29
Masculino 30
Masculino 31
Masculino 32
Masculino 33
Masculino 34
Femenina 5
Masculino 35
Femenina 6
Femenina 7
Masculino 36
Masculino 37
Masculino 38
Femenina 8
Masculino 39
Masculino 40

Tiempo

CLUB Oficial
CLUB AQUATICS LES MA 0:47:54
CD.FINISHER 0:48:00
APOLANA 0:48:25
INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:14

C.D. AGUAVIVA BENIDO 0:51:39

LOS ATRAVESAQS 0:51:56
UR IREKIAK GALEA TALD 0:53:54
AQUATIC ALICANTE 0:54:59
INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:24
NATACION RC7 0:55:28
CNW SESTAO 0:55:30
CD.FINISHER 0:55:31
INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:34

NATACION TOMELLOSO 0:55:46

INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:22
CD.FINISHER 0:56:29
CLUB NATACI6N MASTE 0:58:40
CD.FINISHER 0:58:41
CD.FINISHER 0:58:42
CD.FINISHER 0:59:48
CENTRE ESPORTIU COLI 1:00:08
MASTER MURCIA 1:01:01
CLUB NATACI6 ALCOI  1:01:06
CD AGUAVIVA 1:01:08
RUNNINGMACETAS 1:01:09

CD AGUAVIVA BENIDOR 1:01:10
INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:13
CLUB NATACION MURCI 1:01:14

CD.FINISHER 1:01:20
CD.FINISHER 1:01:20
NATACION RC7 1:01:31
CLUB ATLETISME TRIAT 1:01:35
C.A.TRIATLG LA VILA 1:01:35
INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:37
INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:38
CLUB NATACION FINISH 1:02:06
ROMPEOLAS 1:02:39
NATURA SPORT ELCHE 1:02:43
ROMPROLAS ELDA 1:02:45
CD.FINISHER 1:02:46

CLUB NATACION ALCOY 1:02:48
ELITE BIKES ALBIR TEAM 1:02:55
INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:56
G.R.E.N EL PANTa LA VIL 1:03:31
INDEPENDIENTE 1:03:33
CUIDAD DE MURCIA LO 1:03:43
CD TRIGUADIX 1:05:05
CC MONOVER 1:06:28

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,22
1,22
1,23
1,24
1,29
1,29
1,32
1,34
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,36
1,37
1,37
1,41
1,41
1,41
1,43
1,43
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,46
1,46
1,46
1,46
1,46
1,47
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,49
1,49
1,49
1,52
1,54

0:00:00
0:00:06
0:00:31
0:01:20
0:03:45
0:04:02
0:06:00
0:07:05
0:07:30
0:07:34
0:07:36
0:07:37
0:07:40
0:07:52
0:08:28
0:08:35
0:10:46
0:10:47
0:10:48
0:11:54
0:12:14
0:13:07
0:13:12
0:13:14
0:13:15
0:13:16
0:13:19
0:13:20
0:13:26
0:13:26
0:13:37
0:13:41
0:13:41
0:13:43
0:13:44
0:14:12
0:14:45
0:14:49
0:14:51
0:14:52
0:14:54
0:15:01
0:15:02
0:15:37
0:15:39
0:15:49
0:17:11
0:18:34
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

62
76
61
39
88
96
95
106
67
111
33
99
70
49
102

63
84
32
72
41
53
77
98
58
29
48
23
80

26
109
94
51
21
46
28
73
68
90
91
78
25
92

47
43
14
108
69

Dorsal Nombre

MARIO
AGURTZANE
LUIS JUAN
JOSE MANUEL
ARTEM
ANTONIO
MARCELO
FRANCISCO JOSE
JAVIER

BELEN

DAVID

DAVID

JAIME
FRANCISCO JOSE
GORKA

JAVIER
MARINA

LUCIA

JUAN ANTONIO
LAURA

DEISY

EVA

CARLOS ALBERTO
PABLO JOSE
ANGEL
MAURICIO
MARISA
MIGUEL
MARGA
VERONICA
JAIME

GABRIEL
JAVIER
ANTONIO
CRISTINA

JUAN BAUTISTA
PASCAL
ANTONIO

EVA MARIA
CéSAR

LAURA
LORENZO
FLORENCIO
MIRIAM
ARTURO
MARIA LLANOS
MARTA
VICENTE
ANGEL
NARCISO

Apellidos

MARTINEZ GUILLEN
DOMINGO INHIESTO
BAJO GARCIA

PENA GARCIA
KUCHERUK

IRESTA FERNANDEZ
MORENO SAVEDRA
LOPEZ SANZ
RODRIGUEZ RUIZ
MARTIN DE PRADO GRAY
MOLINA PRETEL
ROCHE GARCIA
GONZALVEZ GARCIA
CALBO MARTINEZ
MARCOS GARCIA
PEREZ ROBLEDILLO
TEBA LLORENTE
MARTINEZ FERRI
IVANCO BOLUDA
DIAZ MACIA
GRINSTEIN GUTIERREZ
MORENO HIDALGO
ALVAREZ SBARBATI
ROMERO ESTEBAN
ROCA MARTINEZ
SANDINO MORA
RICHELLE DE JONG
CORREA

TARASCON PADILLA
NIEVES ESCOLANO
SORIANO SEGUI

GIL CASCALES

TENZA AGUILAR
HIDALGO OTAMENDI
GOMEZ MARTINEZ
SEGARRA MARTINEZ
RAZUREL

TRIVES SORIANO
IB4AEZ PEREZ
BROTONS MUNTS
ESPINOSA JUAN
CARSI BERENGUER
GARCIA ROBLEDO
BROTONS

CABRILLO

GARCIA LOPEZ
VILAMALA MASMITJa
GUARDIOLA FERRANDO
AGUILAR ESCRIV3
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

CATEGORIA

Masculino
Femenina
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenina
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenina
Femenina
Masculino
Femenina
Femenina
Femenina
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenina
Masculino
Femenina
Femenina
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenina
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenina
Masculino
Femenina
Masculino
Masculino
Femenina
Masculino
Femenina
Femenina
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Pos/Cat

41
9
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
10
49
50
51
52
53
54
11
12
55
13
14
15
56
57
58
59
16
60
17
18
61
62
63
64
19
65
66
67
20
68
21
69
70
22
71
23
24
72
73
74

Tiempo

CLUB Oficial
SANSE OUTSIDERS TRIA 1:07:13
UR IREKIAK GALEA TALD 1:07:18
AGUAVIVA 1:07:19
CA TRIATLO LA VILA 1:07:21
INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:22
INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:23
INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:34
AGUAVIVA 1:07:53
INDEPENDIENTE 1:08:13
INDEPENDIENTE 1:08:26
AQUATIC ALICANTE 1:08:34
CLUB TRIATLON HELLIN 1:10:44
ELCHE CLUB NATACION 1:11:21
INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:35
ENKARTERRI TRIATLOI  1:11:40
CD.FINISHER 1:12:06
INDEPENDIENTE 1:12:13
INDEPENDIENTE 1:12:23
INDEPENDIENTE 1:12:52
INDEPENDIENTEMENTE 1:13:05
ELITE BIKES ALBIR 1:14:26
INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:27
INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:31
INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:38
NATURA SPORT ELCHE 1:14:44
INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:51
INDEPENDIENTE 1:15:17
CD.FINISHER 1:15:18
ELITE BIKES ALBIR TEAM 1:15:49
CD.FINISHER 1:15:49
CD.FINISHER 1:17:18
INDEPENDIENTE 1:17:19
INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:26
CD AGUAVIVA BENIDOR 1:18:48
CD.FINISHER 1:18:58
INDEPENDIENTE 1:20:35
CN AQUATIC ALICANTE 1:20:36
INDEPENDIENTE 1:20:53
C.N. MASTER MURCIA  1:22:00
INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:38
BITEC TRIIMPULSO 1:25:35
C.D. AGUAVIVA BENIDO 1:25:35
CD.FINISHER 1:25:43
INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:41
CD.FINISHER 1:31:33
NATURA SPORT 1:37:40
INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:20
CD.FINISHER 1:40:11
INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:08
INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:51

Vlin/100n Dif/Prim

1,55
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,56
1,56
1,56
1,57
1,57
1,58
2,01
2,02
2,03
2,03
2,04
2,04
2,04
2,05
2,05
2,08
2,08
2,08
2,08
2,08
2,08
2,09
2,09
2,10
2,10
2,13
2,13
2,14
2,15
2,15
2,18
2,18
2,19
2,21
2,25
2,27
2,27
2,27
2,29
2,37
2,47
2,50
2,52
3,00
3,10

0:19:19
0:19:24
0:19:25
0:19:27
0:19:28
0:19:29
0:19:40
0:19:59
0:20:19
0:20:32
0:20:40
0:22:50
0:23:27
0:23:41
0:23:46
0:24:12
0:24:19
0:24:29
0:24:58
0:25:11
0:26:32
0:26:33
0:26:37
0:26:44
0:26:50
0:26:57
0:27:23
0:27:24
0:27:55
0:27:55
0:29:24
0:29:25
0:30:32
0:30:54
0:31:04
0:32:41
0:32:42
0:32:59
0:34:06
0:36:44
0:37:41
0:37:41
0:37:49
0:38:47
0:43:39
0:49:46
0:51:26
0:52:17
0:57:14
1:02:57
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